NO_PORTE(DE) SUFFIXE(DE)
300
2778
1700
4700
1900
4948
4905
4940
3060
789
2965
750
5425
2650
700
600
1170
2890
750
1874
2860
1410
1503
5905
640
6315
1350
1500
4410
250
370
40
120
253
1530
5870
1000
2830
2650
2190
130
1160
3320
5210
4350
3125
705
2225
2200
5213
205
5425
730
6
829
2400
601
3746
5620
1775
251
415

NO_PORTE(A) SUFFIXE(A)
1034
2890
3122
5150
3255
6065
4915
4940
3965
1035
2965
1000
5450
2850
1105
890
1855
2935
805
3380
2885
1872
2575
6305
785
6541
1881
3061
4660
550
575
105
234
825
1885
6144
5700
3455
2875
2915
245
1201
4200
7100
4950
6115
935
3375
2200
5219
600
5450
815
118
961
2910
750
5605
6060
2822
615
505

RUE
rue Albert-Durand
rue Arthur-Francoeur
rue Arthur-Guimont
rue Audet
rue Baillargeon
rue Bellefeuille
rue Bellefeuille
rue Bellefeuille
rue Bellefeuille
rue Bernard
rue Boischatel
place Boland
rue Bourget
rue Brodeur
rue Brosseau
rue Brunet
rue Brébeuf
rue de Carillon
rue Carrier
rue du Chanoine-Chamberland
rue Codere
rue Comtois
avenue des Coopérants
rue Corbeil
rue Couture
rue Daviau
rue De La Vérendrye
rue De Ramezay
rue Denault
rue Deshaies
rue Després
rue du Domaine-Joly
rue des Dominicains
rue des Dominicains
rue Dumoulin
rue Fabre
rue Faribault
rue Fernand-Goneau
rue Forest
rue Gagnon
rue Garceau
rue Gauthier
boulevard Gene-H.-Kruger
boulevard Gene-H.-Kruger
boulevard Gene-H.-Kruger
boulevard Gene-H.-Kruger
rue Germain-Massicotte
rue Girard
rue Girard
rue Glassman
rue Godin
rue Gravel
rue Grenier
rue Guay
rue Huard
rue de I'Industrie
rue J.-E.-Janvier
boulevard Jean-XXIlII
boulevard Jean-XXIlI
rue La Jonquiére
rue Lacerte
rue Laporte

SECTEUR/ILOT
5-2
5-1
5-1
5-6
5-1
5-9
5-5
5-6
5-3
5-9
5-8
5-2
5-9
5-8
5-9
5-6
5-1
5-7
5-6
5-1
5-7
5-1
5-1
5-8
5-6
5-9
5-1
5-1
5-6
5-9
5-9
5-4
5-4
5-9
5-1
5-8
5-6
5-1
5-8
5-8
5-4
5-1
5-3
5-9
5-5
5-4
5-9
5-2
5-1
5-4
5-2
5-9
5-6
5-4
5-9
5-7
5-6
5-7
5-8
5-1
5-9
5-9

RUE_INDEX
Albert-Durand,rue
Arthur-Francoeur,rue
Arthur-Guimont,rue
Audet,rue
Baillargeon,rue
Bellefeuille,rue
Bellefeuille,rue
Bellefeuille,rue
Bellefeuille,rue
Bernard,rue
Boischatel,rue
Boland,place
Bourget,rue
Brodeur,rue
Brosseau,rue
Brunet,rue
Brébeuf,rue
Carillon,rue de
Carrier,rue
Chanoine-Chamberland,rue du
Codeére,rue
Comtois,rue
Coopérants,avenue des
Corbeil,rue
Couture,rue
Daviau,rue
De La Vérendrye,rue
De Ramezay,rue
Denault,rue
Deshaies,rue
Després,rue
Domaine-Joly,rue du
Dominicains,rue des
Dominicains,rue des
Dumoulin,rue
Fabre,rue
Faribault,rue
Fernand-Goneau,rue
Forest,rue
Gagnon,rue
Garceau,rue
Gauthier,rue
Gene-H.-Kruger,boulevard
Gene-H.-Kruger,boulevard
Gene-H.-Kruger,boulevard
Gene-H.-Kruger,boulevard
Germain-Massicotte,rue
Girard,rue
Girard,rue
Glassman,rue
Godin,rue
Gravel,rue
Grenier,rue
Guay,rue
Huard,rue
Industrie,rue de I'
J.-E.-Janvier,rue
Jean-XXllIl,boulevard
Jean-XXllIl,boulevard
La Jonquiére,rue
Lacerte,rue
Laporte,rue



NO_PORTE(DE) SUFFIXE(DE)
813
2700
2805
5845
1050
2200
600
601
110
1035
3470
1788
3300
5705
5005
100
100
150
20
3215
4036
27
1825
1500
3470
1670
1655
501
1700
350
2715
2720
545
475
770
49
5675
5380
1045
4500
2775
2200
2800
4520
2205
735
1095
3675
5000
2757
1001
2770
3345
982
160
400
2650
1650
287

110
320

NO_PORTE(A) SUFFIXE(A)
990
2815
2880
6140
1920
2435
741
730
228
1225
3600
3220
3450
7200
5710
250
238
305
125
3215
7055
30
3455
2498
3630
1940
1800
1225
3135
500
2885
2930
1605
813
975
105
5700
5630
1315
5000
4575
2720
4300
4650
2507
1030
1300
4655
5580
3455
1129
2880
4355
3470
182
400
2950
2550
721
230
230
560

RUE
rue Lauzon
rue Lavigne
rue Le Royer
rue Lebel
rue Ledoux
rue Louis-Allyson
rue Louis-Camirand
rue Louis-Julien
rue Lucien-Beaudry
rue Malo
place Marcelle-Ferron
rue Marguerite-D'Youville
rue Marie-de-I'Incarnation
rue Marion
rue Marion
rue Meunier
rue Mongeau
rue Médéric-Dufresne
rue Nicol
rue Notre-Dame Centre
rue Notre-Dame Ouest
rue de la Papeterie
rue Paul-Le Moyne
rue Pelletier
place Phil.-Kimball
rue Plouffe
rue Projean
rue du Pére-Daniel
rue du Pere-Daniel
cote Richelieu
coOte Richelieu
cote Richelieu
coOte Richelieu
cote Richelieu
rue Riopel
rue Roberge
rue Roland
rue Roland
rue Réal-Fleury
rue Réal-Proulx
boulevard des Récollets
boulevard des Récollets
boulevard des Récollets
boulevard des Récollets
boulevard des Récollets
rue Sabourin
rue Saint-Aubin
rue Saint-Joseph
rue Saint-Joseph
rue Saint-Jude
rue Saint-Roch
rue Sainte-Jeanne-d'Arc
rue Sainte-Marguerite
rue Sainte-Marguerite
rue de la Sangamo
rue de la Sangamo
rue de la Sidbec Nord
rue de la Sidbec Sud
rue de Sienne
rue de Sienne
rue Sirois
rue Tanguay

SECTEUR/ILOT
5-9
5-8
5-7
5-9
5-9
5-2
5-6
5-6
5-4
5-9
5-1
5-1
5-1
5-9
5-6
5-4
5-4
5-2
5-4
5-4
5-4
5-4
5-1
5-1
5-1
5-1
5-1
5-3
5-1
5-5
5-8
5-7
5-6
5-9
5-9
5-4
5-8
5-7
5-9
5-6
5-3
5-7
5-6
5-5
5-2
5-9
5-9
5-2
5-7
5-1
5-1
5-1
5-2
5-1
5-4
5-3
5-7
5-7
5-9
5-4
5-4
5-9

RUE_INDEX
Lauzon,rue
Lavigne,rue
Le Royer,rue
Lebel,rue
Ledoux,rue
Louis-Allyson,rue
Louis-Camirand,rue
Louis-Julien,rue
Lucien-Beaudry,rue
Malo,rue
Marcelle-Ferron,place
Marguerite-D'Youville,rue
Marie-de-I'Incarnation,rue
Marion,rue
Marion,rue
Meunier,rue
Mongeau,rue
Médéric-Dufresne,rue
Nicol,rue
Notre-Dame Centre,rue
Notre-Dame Ouest,rue
Papeterie,rue de la
Paul-Le Moyne,rue
Pelletier,rue
Phil.-Kimball,place
Plouffe,rue
Projean,rue
Pére-Daniel,rue du
Pére-Daniel,rue du
Richelieu,cote
Richelieu,cote
Richelieu,cote
Richelieu,cote
Richelieu,cote
Riopel,rue
Roberge,rue
Roland,rue
Roland,rue
Réal-Fleury,rue
Réal-Proulx,rue
Récollets,boulevard des
Récollets,boulevard des
Récollets,boulevard des
Récollets,boulevard des
Récollets,boulevard des
Sabourin,rue
Saint-Aubin,rue
Saint-Joseph,rue
Saint-Joseph,rue
Saint-Jude,rue
Saint-Roch,rue
Sainte-Jeanne-d'Arc,rue
Sainte-Marguerite,rue
Sainte-Marguerite,rue
Sangamo,rue de la
Sangamo,rue de la
Sidbec Nord,rue de la
Sidbec Sud,rue de la
Sienne,rue de
Sienne,rue de
Sirois,rue
Tanguay,rue



NO_PORTE(DE) SUFFIXE(DE) NO_PORTE(A) SUFFIXE(A) RUE SECTEUR/ILOT RUE_INDEX
1000 1530 rue Viau 5-9 Viau,rue
188 223 rue Xavier-Rouette 5-4 Xavier-Rouette,rue
690 820 rue Emilien-Launier 5-9 Emilien-Launier,rue



	Secteur_5

